
2017 WESTERN STATES TRIPARTITE ATTENDEES

First Last Company Street City State Zip Telephone Email
Jake Hardy Agate Bay Consulting 

LLC
2417 N. Shore Rd Bellingham Washing-

ton
98226 5037893962 jake.hardy@agatebayconsultingllc.

com
Ronald Mayor APCom Power 6692 Badding Dr Denver Colorado 80229 3038813694 Ronald.Mayor@ge.com
Larry Jansen ARB, Inc. 3500 Pegasus Drive Bakersfield California 93308 6613964309 ljansen@prim.com
Scott Koval AZCO INC. 1025 E. South River 

Street
Appleton Wisconsin 54915 9207345791 skoval@azco-inc.com

Bruce Kypta AZCO INC. 1025 E. South River 
Street

Appleton Wisconsin 54915 920-734-5791 bkypta@azco-inc.com

Kristofer Pincock Babcock & Wilcox 
Construction Co

680 South Dustin Road Farmington New Mex-
ico

87401 505-427-5112 kmpincock@babcock.com

David Pavlik Babcock & Wilcox 
Construction Co.

710 Airpark Rd Napa California 99455 707 265-1060 dlpavlik@babcock.com

Matt Johnson Bank of Labor 756 Minnesota ave Kansas city Kansas 66101 816-935-6550 mjohnson@bankoflabor.com
Joe Keller Bank of Labor 11810 W. 75th Street Shawnee Kansas 66214 913-523-6150 jkeller@bankoflabor.com
Bob McCall Bank of Labor 11810 W. 75th Street Shawnee Kansas 66214 913-449-9050 bmccall@bankoflabor.com
Kenny Bubash BHI Energy 2005 Newpoint Parkway Lawrenceville Georgia 30043 470-330-7839 leighann.williams@bhienergy.com
Mike Caldwell BHI Energy 2005 Newpoint Parkway Lawrenceville Georgia 30043 470-330-7839 leighann.williams@bhienergy.com
Joe Hunt BHI Energy 2005 Newpoint Parkway Lawrenceville Georgia 30043 470-330-7839 leighann.williams@bhienergy.com
Michael Stapp Blake & Uhlig, P.A. 753 State Avenue, Ste. 

475
Kansas City Kansas 66101 (913) 321-8884 mjs@blake-uhlig.com

Warren Fairley Boilermakers 77 Vilcom Center Drive, 
Suite 101

Chapel Hill North Car-
olina

27514 919-967-3652 hrose@boilermakers.org

Anthony Jacobs Boilermakers 8000 Corporate Drive, 
Suite 160

Landover Maryland 20785 (301) 577-4822 ajacobs@boilermakers.org

Mark Thomas Boilermakers # 92 2260 Riverside Ave. Bloomington California 92316 9098779382 mstbm92@gmail.com
Tyler Brown Boilermakers Interna-

tional
753 State Ave, Suite 570 Kansas City Kansas 64119 3129522421 tbrown@boilermakers.org

Gary Powers Boilermakers Interna-
tional

1702 Pointe Woodworth 
Drive NE

Tacoma Washing-
ton

98422 2069493891 gpowers@boilermakers.org

Tim Ruth Boilermakers Local 101 3890 Elm St. Denver Colorado 80207 3038827061 timruth101@gmail.com
Clint Penny Boilermakers Local 11 104 west main East Helena Montana 59635 406-461-4587 cp@boilermakers11.com
mark keffeler Boilermakers local 242 6404 N. Pittsburg Spokane Washing-

ton
99217 509-499-1891 bm242@aol.com

Louis Dodson Jr Boilermakers Local 4 POBox 7170 Page Arizona 86040 928-645-1603 ldodson@pageamerica.net
Mark Sloan Boilermakers Local 549 2191 Piedmont Way Pittsburg California 94565 9254274121 msloan@bmlocal549.org



Jacob Evenson Boilermakers Local 627 23020 N 86th Ave Peoria Arizona 85383 480-239-9950 jacob@boilermakers627.com
RICHARD LERMA BOILERMAKERS LOCAL 

LODGE 627
12108 S. 207TH DR. BUCKEYE Arizona 85326 602-617-4235 RICHARD@BOILERMAKERS627.COM

Tracey Eixenberger Boilermakers Lo-
cal#502

16621 11oth ave. e. Puyallup Washing-
ton

98374 253-279-7677 teboilermakers502@comcast.net

Mark Wertz Boilermakers National 
Apprenticeship Pro-
gram

1226 Paddington Canton Michigan 48187 734-502-0290 mwertz@bnap.com

Eugene Forkin Boilermakers Union 14340 Maycliff Dr. Orland Park Illinois 60462 708.212.0744 gforkin@boilermakers.org
Ryan Davis Brahma Industrial 

Services Inc.
1132 S. 500 W. Salt Lake City Utah 84101 801-732-2414 ryan.davis@bisi.email

Taylor Moon Brahma Industrial 
Services Inc.

1132 S. 500 W. Salt Lake City Utah 84101 801-732-2414 taylor.moon@bisi.email

Corey Nelson Broad Spectrum 1330 Post Oak Boule-
vard,Suite 1250

Houston Texas 77056 Corey.Nelson@broadspectrum.com

Adam Machon Broad Spectrum, SVP 
R&E Americas

1330 Post Oak Boule-
vard,Suite 1250

Houston Texas 77056 832-361-1582 Adam.Machon@broadspectrum.
com

Raymond Maw CBI Services LLC 5500 south 1st ave Everett Washing-
ton

98203 425-418-3145 RMaw@cbi.com

Mike Hulst CH Murphy Clark-Ull-
man

3113 S Pine St Tacoma Washing-
ton

98409 253-405-1044 mike.hulst@chmcu.com

Mike Dolan CH Murphy||Clark-Ull-
man, Inc

3113 S Pine Bldg A Tacoma Washing-
ton

98409 2534756566 mike.dolan@chmcu.com

Tom Shull Chattanooga Boiler & 
Tank Company

1011 East Main Street Chattanooga Tennessee 37408 423-509-2089 tshull@cbtank.com

Bradford Enix Chevron 324 W El Segundo Blvd El Segundo California 90245 310-615-5320 enix@chevron.com
Per Lorentzen Chevron 841 Chevron Way Richmond California 94801 510 685 4531 pldf@chevron.com
Alan Black Construction & Turn-

around Services
1900 N. 161st E. Ave-
nue, Suite B

Tulsa Oklahoma 74116 918/437-4400 bneal@inservusa.com

Linda Johnson CV Administrative 
Services, Inc,

P.O. Box 20757 Castro Valley California 94546-
8757

(510) 247-9027 lindaj@cvadministrators.com

Tom Ensminger Day & Zimmermann 
NPS

1827 Freedom Road Lancaster Pennsylva-
nia

17601 717-979-7709 thomas.ensminger@dayzim.com

Jake Josias Delta Nooter 112 Fox Hill Edwardsville Illinois 62025 3147037013 jcjosias@cicgroup.com
John Hutcherson Dry Ice Blasting of 

Atlanta
2145 Barrett Park Drive 
Suite 105

Kennesaw Georgia 30144 404-281-2023 johnh@dryiceblastingofatlanta.com

Shawn Anderton Graycor Industrial 
Constructors Inc.

Two Mid America Plaza, 
Suite 400

Oakbrook 
Terrace

Illinois 60181 (708)465-8863 Shawn_Anderton@graycor.com



Dean Andrisevic Graycor Industrial 
Constructors Inc.

612 NW Cliffside Ct, Lees Summit Missouri 64081 8162138836 dean_andrisevic@graycor.com

Kevin Lucas Harder Mechanical 2148 NE MLK Jr. Blvd Portland Oregon 97212 503-281-1112 klucas@harder.com
Craig Pearce Harder Mechanical 999 Canal Blvd Richmond California 94804 510-620-9351 cpearce@harder.com
William Bluis Hayes Mechanical 5959 S. Harlem Ave. Chicago Illinois 60638-

3131
773-784-0000 bbluis@hayesmechanical.com

Larry Grieff Hayes Mechanical 11825 Olive Street La Vista Nebraska 68128 402-779-7775 lgrieff@hayesmechanical.com
Emily Allen IBB 200 Main St. #309 Kansas City Missouri 64105 626-733-5051 eallen@boilermakers.org
Cecile Conroy IBB 1750 New York Avenue, 

NW #335
Washington District Of 

Columbia
20006 703-309-5410 cconroy@boilermakers.org

James Cooksey IBB 1019 Silver Stirrup Court Henderson Nevada 89002 7025582039 jcooksey@boilermakers.org
Bill Creeden IBB 753 State Ave., Suite 

565
KC Kansas 66191 913-645-6270 bcreeden@boilermakers.org

Mary Echols IBB 753 State Kansas City Kansas 66101 7852141220 mechols@boilermakers.org
Mark Garrett IBB 22933 Brevard Lane Zachary Louisiana 70791 2252766796 mgarrett@boilermakers.org
Jeffrey hughes IBB 222 Arnold river rd Jesup Georgia 31546 912-548-3269 jhughes@boilermakers.org
Charles Jones IBB 51 Gaston St Medford Massachu-

setts
2155 6175133316 cajones@boilermakers.org

Fred Rumsey IBB 813 N Road 44 Pasco Washing-
ton

99301 5095319082 frumsey@boilermakers.org

Michael West, Jr. IBB 100 Country Club Dr. 
Ste. 203

Hendersonville Tennessee 37075 615-824-2523 mwest@boilermakers.org

Matt Wilson Industrial Contractors, 
Inc

245 West Second Street Mountain 
View

Wyoming 82939 307 747-8274 matt.wilson@ici-nd.us

Jody Mauller International Brother-
hood of Boilermakers

1187 Lakeside Way Gas City Indiana 46933 7652431963 jmauller@gmail.com

Trent Sorensen International Brother-
hood of Boilermakers

753 State Ave Ste#777 Kansas City Kansas 666101 913-515-1887 tsorensen@boilermakers.org

Lawrence McMana-
mon

Intl. Brotherhood of 
Boilermakers

18500 Lake Road, Suite 
210

Rocky River Ohio 44116 440-333-0300 lmcmanamon@boilermakers.org

Kim Flowers kdf TRUE Partners, llc 227 Hawthorn St Birmingham Alabama 35242 205-438-4446 kimdflowers@gmail.com
Willie Allison Laramie River Station 347 Grayrocks Road Wheatland Wyoming 82201 3073229601 LCollins@bepc.com
Rodney Horsley Laramie River Station 347 Grayrocks Road Wheatland Wyoming 82201 3073229601 RHorsley@bepc.com
Patrick Phister Milco National Con-

structors
1115 Industrial Drive Owensboro Kentucky 42301 8143225875 pphister@milconational.com

Joseph Miller Miller Industrial Ser-
vice Teams Inc. (MIST)

PO Box 188 Morrow Ontario 45152 5138772708 joemiller@mistinc.com



Todd Beyers Mission Support Alli-
ance, VP HR

PO BOX 650 - H2-23 Richland Washing-
ton

99352 509-376-7156 Todd_A_Beyers@rl.gov

Rich Hoelke,Jr. MIST, Inc. 8425 Jacaranda Avenue Seminole Florida 33777 5135094329 rhoelkejr@mistinc.com
Darcy Phillips Moorhead Machinery 

& Boiler
3477University Avenue 
NE

Minneapolis Minnesota 55418 409-988-1433 dphillips@mmbco.com

Skipper Branscum MOST 753 STATE AVE, STE 800 KANSAS CITY Kansas 66101 913-281-5036 sbranscum@mostprograms.com
Steven Cox NAES Power Contrac-

tors
PO Box 505 Colstrip Montana 59323 4067485372 steve.cox@talenenergy.com

Bates Szakos NAES Power Contrac-
tors

167 Anderson Road Cranberry Twp Pennsylva-
nia

16066 7244532800 bates.szakos@naes.com

Al Gray Nooter Construction 727 2nd St Unit #101 Hermosa 
Beach

California 90254 3143991876 algray@nooter.com

Michael Geyer NAES Power  
Contractors

167 Anderson Road Cranberry Twp Pennsylva-
nia

16066 7244532800 mike.geyer@naes.com

Sergio Schonfeld PBF Energy - Torrance 
Refining Company

3700 West 190th Street Torrance California 90504 562.253.1044 sergio.schonfeld@pbfenergy.com

DONN CHALFANT PORTLAND GENERAL 
ELECTRIC

73334 TOWER ROAD BOARDMAN Oregon 97818 541-481-1217 DONN.CHALFANT@PGN.COM

Bill Penwell Portland General 
Electric

73334 Tower Rd. Boardman Oregon 97818 541-481-1225 bill.penwell@pgn.com

Kyle Furley RMS Cranes 1900 East 66th Ave. Denver Colorado 80229 307-620-0983 kfurley@rmscranes.com
Robert Van Enge-

lenhoven
Rocky Mountain Power 1407 W. North temple, 

Suite 220
Salt Lake City Utah 84116 801-540-0593 bob.vanengelenhoven@pacificorp.

com
Nick Trella Segal Marco Advisors 550 West Washington 

Blvd, Suite 900
Chicago Illinois 60661 7734953604 ntrella@segalmarco.com

Mark  Johnson SNC-Lavalin 1826 East Shelby Street Seattle Washing-
ton

98112 2068839700 M.L.Johnson@comcast.net

Robbie Hunter State Building & 
Construction Trades 
Council of California

1231 I Street, Suite 302 Sacramento California 95814 916-443-3302 rhunter@sbctc.org

Ryan Tauer The Corval Group 1633 Eustis Street St. Paul MN 55108
Mike McDaniel The Lincoln Electric Co. 6350 Celestite Avenue Alta Loma California 91701 562-547-7137 Mike_mcdaniel@lincolnelectric.com
Peter Philips University of Utah 260 S. Central Campus 

Drive, Orson Spencer 
Hall, Rm 343

Salt Lake City Utah 84112 801-587-8337 
office

philips@economics.utah.edu
leighlakeranger@yahoo.com

Collin Keisling Western States Joint 
Apprenticeship  
Program

PO Box 1612 Page Arizona 86040 9286450277 ckeisling@gmail.com


